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Butterflies medium

Designed by Makers With Agendas

Dimensions
H: 11.3 x W:22.5xD: 12.2 cm

Materials

Steel (powder coated), solid oak (oak/dark oak)
Weight incl. packaging

0,63 kg

Packaging

L: 32 xW: 20 xH: 1.5 cm

Media Kit
Photos, 3D models, 2D drawings

Assembly time

10 min

& Download the UMAGE App

It helps you choose the perfect furniture

1.3 cm

12.2 cm

22,5cm

Colour variations

Ordering Information

Pearl White
Anthracite Grey
Forest Green
Petrol Blue
Ruby Red
Saffron Yellow

#5280
#5281

#5282
#5283
#5284
#5285

Wood
Oak Dark Oak Pearl White Anthracite Grey Petrol Blue Forest Green Ruby Red Saffron Yellow
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Butterflies mini

Designed by Makers With Agendas

Dimensions
H: 8.5 xW: 17 xD: 9.2 cm

Materials

Steel (powder coated), solid oak (oak/dark oak)
Weight incl. packaging

0,38 kg

Packaging
L: 24 x W: 15.4 xH: 1.7 cm

Media Kit
Photos, 3D models, 2D drawings

Assembly time
10 min

Download the UMAGE App

It helps you choose the perfect furniture

8.5cm

9.2cm

17 cm

Colour variations

Ordering information

Pearl White
Anthracite Grey
Forest Green
Petrol Blue
Ruby Red
Saffron Yellow

#5260
#5261

#5262
#5263
#5264
#5265

Wood
QOak Dark Oak Pearl White Anthracite Grey Petrol Blue Forest Green Ruby Red Saffron Yellow
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